
 

Annexure-1 

Name of the corporate debtor: Greenworld International Private Limited; Date of commencement of liquidation: 28-02-2023; List of stakeholders as on: 11-07-2023. 
 

List of secured financial creditors 
(Amount in ₹) 

Sl. 
No. 

Name of 
creditor 

Details of claim 
received 

Details of claim admitted Amount 
of 
contingent 
claim 

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 
may be set 
off 

Amount 
of claim 
rejected 

Amount of 
claim 
under 
verification 

Remarks, if 
any 

Date of 
receipt 

Amount 
claimed 

Amount of 
claim   a 
dmitted 

Nature 
of claim 

Amount 
covered 
by 
security 
interest 

Whether 
security 
interest 
relinquis
hed? 
(Yes/No) 

Details of 
Security 
Interest 

Amount 
covered 
by 
guarante
e 

% share 
in total 
amount 
of claims 
admitted 

1 Union 
Bank of 
India 

14-03-
2023 

20,98,42,075 20,98,42,075 Claim of 
Financial 
Creditors 

2,22,39,407      Yes Plant & 
Machniner
y 

   NIL  100     NIL     NIL     NIL      NIL Claim of 
Financial 
Creditor 
Accepted 

                

                

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 


